P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MANDYA - 571 401
( An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU,Belagavi. )
Provisional Results of SECOND Semester MCA
Semester End Examination for Academic year 2022-23
Master of Computer Applications
30-10-2023
Sl.No.
Register

 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCAL28
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA263
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
SGPA CLASS
1 4PS22MC001 ABHIJEET 32 7 39 4 0 F 27 4 31 4 0 F 29 21 50 4 5 C 25 2 27 4 0 F 30 20 50 3 5 C 30 20 50 3 5 C 89 0 89 1 9 A+ 36 30 66 1 7 B+ 34 40 74 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 2.96 F
2 4PS22MC002 ABHISHEK K S 43 34 77 4 8 A 35 36 71 4 8 A 37 34 71 4 8 A 26 16 42 4 0 F 30 24 54 3 5 C 30 25 55 3 6 B 92 0 92 1 10 O 43 46 89 1 9 A+ 31 46 77 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.24 F
3 4PS22MC003 AISHWARYA H R 47 37 84 4 9 A+ 30 37 67 4 7 B+ 39 35 74 4 8 A 33 39 72 4 8 A 34 31 65 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 93 0 93 1 10 O 43 41 84 1 9 A+ 38 35 73 1 8 A 46 45 91 3 10 O 8.24 FCD
4 4PS22MC004 AKSHAY J K 38 33 71 4 8 A 31 26 57 4 6 B 35 38 73 4 8 A 31 27 58 4 6 B 37 21 58 3 6 B 38 38 76 3 8 A 91 0 91 1 10 O 38 31 69 1 7 B+ 37 32 69 1 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.12 FCD
5 4PS22MC005 ALLEN ISAAC J 45 33 78 4 8 A 30 35 65 4 7 B+ 43 39 82 4 9 A+ 33 38 71 4 8 A 33 21 54 3 5 C 32 37 69 3 7 B+ 94 0 94 1 10 O 41 46 87 1 9 A+ 35 44 79 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.64 FCD
6 4PS22MC006 AMULYA A S 46 43 89 4 9 A+ 44 44 88 4 9 A+ 47 42 89 4 9 A+ 37 44 81 4 9 A+ 42 32 74 3 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 93 0 93 1 10 O 49 45 94 1 10 O 40 49 89 1 9 A+ 49 43 92 3 10 O 9.08 FCD
7 4PS22MC007 ANANYA R GANGATKAAR 41 34 75 4 8 A 30 32 62 4 7 B+ 38 37 75 4 8 A 38 31 69 4 7 B+ 36 24 60 3 7 B+ 38 29 67 3 7 B+ 93 0 93 1 10 O 40 30 70 1 8 A 25 30 55 1 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.44 FCD
8 4PS22MC008 ANKITHA R 48 39 87 4 9 A+ 30 34 64 4 7 B+ 41 33 74 4 8 A 30 25 55 4 6 B 30 23 53 3 5 C 32 36 68 3 7 B+ 93 0 93 1 10 O 44 38 82 1 9 A+ 33 25 58 1 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.24 FCD
9 4PS22MC009 APOORVA S K 49 42 91 4 10 O 41 44 85 4 9 A+ 42 39 81 4 9 A+ 45 35 80 4 9 A+ 42 32 74 3 8 A 46 38 84 3 9 A+ 96 0 96 1 10 O 45 44 89 1 9 A+ 44 50 94 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 9.12 FCD
10 4PS22MC010 ARCHANA N 44 33 77 4 8 A 27 27 54 4 5 C 38 33 71 4 8 A 31 28 59 4 6 B 32 24 56 3 6 B 31 26 57 3 6 B 96 0 96 1 10 O 41 35 76 1 8 A 40 40 80 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.84 FC
11 4PS22MC011 CH SOUBHAGYA LAKSHMI 31 27 58 4 6 B 27 23 50 4 5 C 36 33 69 4 7 B+ 26 28 54 4 5 C 30 21 51 3 5 C 34 25 59 3 6 B 97 0 97 1 10 O 39 31 70 1 8 A 27 35 62 1 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 6 FC
12 4PS22MC012 CHANDAN A N 46 40 86 4 9 A+ 35 34 69 4 7 B+ 42 33 75 4 8 A 41 34 75 4 8 A 34 35 69 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 95 0 95 1 10 O 45 47 92 1 10 O 28 30 58 1 6 B 47 42 89 3 9 A+ 8.08 FCD
13 4PS22MC013 CHANDRASHEKARA K S 45 37 82 4 9 A+ 33 42 75 4 8 A 40 38 78 4 8 A 35 40 75 4 8 A 35 29 64 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 95 0 95 1 10 O 41 46 87 1 9 A+ 37 44 81 1 9 A+ 40 34 74 3 8 A 8.2 FCD
14 4PS22MC014 DAFNEY FURTADO 46 34 80 4 9 A+ 33 31 64 4 7 B+ 41 33 74 4 8 A 33 41 74 4 8 A 34 26 60 3 7 B+ 34 34 68 3 7 B+ 100 0 100 1 10 O 46 46 92 1 10 O 37 36 73 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.92 FCD
15 4PS22MC015 DARSHAN H S 42 34 76 4 8 A 30 25 55 4 6 B 37 35 72 4 8 A 29 24 53 4 5 C 30 23 53 3 5 C 37 32 69 3 7 B+ 97 0 97 1 10 O 39 37 76 1 8 A 34 44 78 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.8 FC
16 4PS22MC016 DEEPIKA N 45 36 81 4 9 A+ 30 26 56 4 6 B 41 36 77 4 8 A 30 25 55 4 6 B 35 26 61 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 96 0 96 1 10 O 43 45 88 1 9 A+ 25 43 68 1 7 B+ 30 33 63 3 7 B+ 7.36 FCD
17 4PS22MC017 HARSHITH KUMAR S 42 35 77 4 8 A 30 27 57 4 6 B 38 37 75 4 8 A 28 27 55 4 6 B 31 30 61 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 82 0 82 1 9 A+ 38 44 82 1 9 A+ 35 48 83 1 9 A+ 30 44 74 3 8 A 7.36 FCD
18 4PS22MC018 JAGAN J 48 45 93 4 10 O 36 39 75 4 8 A 40 38 78 4 8 A 31 32 63 4 7 B+ 39 34 73 3 8 A 38 37 75 3 8 A 82 0 82 1 9 A+ 42 45 87 1 9 A+ 42 49 91 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.32 FCD
19 4PS22MC019 JASHWANTH H S 41 37 78 4 8 A 27 31 58 4 6 B 35 38 73 4 8 A 29 29 58 4 6 B 30 27 57 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 82 0 82 1 9 A+ 40 45 85 1 9 A+ 36 37 73 1 8 A 37 35 72 3 8 A 7.2 FCD
20 4PS22MC020 K DHRUVA SOMAYAJI 44 38 82 4 9 A+ 39 36 75 4 8 A 38 37 75 4 8 A 29 24 53 4 5 C 32 31 63 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 48 47 95 1 10 O 41 45 86 1 9 A+ 38 31 69 3 7 B+ 7.6 FCD
21 4PS22MC021 KESHAVA GOWDA S P 40 15 55 4 0 F 30 27 57 4 6 B 32 25 57 4 6 B 25 26 51 4 5 C 30 24 54 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 82 0 82 1 9 A+ 40 31 71 1 8 A 27 38 65 1 7 B+ 31 30 61 3 7 B+ 5.12 F
P22MCA21 :- Web Technologies
P22MCA22 :- Data Structures with Algorithms
P22MCA23 :- Database Management Systems
P22MCA24 :- Software Engineering

P22MCA24
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA251
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA261
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA29
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCAL27
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCAL28
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA263
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
SGPA CLASS
22 4PS22MC022 LIKHITH R SHETTY 46 36 82 4 9 A+ 34 39 73 4 8 A 41 36 77 4 8 A 40 47 87 4 9 A+ 35 28 63 3 7 B+ 38 39 77 3 8 A 87 0 87 1 9 A+ 43 46 89 1 9 A+ 41 49 90 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.36 FCD
23 4PS22MC023 MOHAMMED FARIYAL 45 34 79 4 8 A 36 37 73 4 8 A 43 41 84 4 9 A+ 37 45 82 4 9 A+ 37 38 75 3 8 A 39 38 77 3 8 A 88 0 88 1 9 A+ 43 37 80 1 9 A+ 40 41 81 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.44 FCD
24 4PS22MC024 MOHITH K 46 37 83 4 9 A+ 32 37 69 4 7 B+ 39 37 76 4 8 A 29 29 58 4 6 B 32 29 61 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 82 0 82 1 9 A+ 49 45 94 1 10 O 40 46 86 1 9 A+ 38 36 74 3 8 A 7.72 FCD
25 4PS22MC025
MONICA
CHANDRASHEKAR
42 34 76 4 8 A 34 30 64 4 7 B+ 42 32 74 4 8 A 28 34 62 4 7 B+ 34 23 57 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 41 37 78 1 8 A 33 41 74 1 8 A 43 38 81 3 9 A+ 7.6 FCD
26 4PS22MC026 MONIKA G 47 35 82 4 9 A+ 37 38 75 4 8 A 38 35 73 4 8 A 34 33 67 4 7 B+ 35 28 63 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 83 0 83 1 9 A+ 39 44 83 1 9 A+ 42 45 87 1 9 A+ 42 38 80 3 9 A+ 8.12 FCD
27 4PS22MC027 NAYANA V 44 34 78 4 8 A 35 32 67 4 7 B+ 38 32 70 4 8 A 29 21 50 4 5 C 30 27 57 3 6 B 37 31 68 3 7 B+ 80 0 80 1 9 A+ 35 40 75 1 8 A 35 35 70 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.04 FCD
28 4PS22MC028 NISHA Y 42 23 65 4 7 B+ 28 26 54 4 5 C 38 35 73 4 8 A 31 28 59 4 6 B 30 20 50 3 5 C 27 29 56 3 6 B 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 47 40 87 1 9 A+ 34 41 75 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.52 FC
29 4PS22MC029 NITHINKUMAR M K 36 23 59 4 6 B 27 24 51 4 5 C 30 30 60 4 7 B+ 26 24 50 4 5 C 31 24 55 3 6 B 25 29 54 3 5 C 80 0 80 1 9 A+ 35 31 66 1 7 B+ 31 25 56 1 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 5.88 SC
30 4PS22MC030 NITHISH E S 42 27 69 4 7 B+ 27 23 50 4 5 C 33 38 71 4 8 A 27 25 52 4 5 C 30 34 64 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 78 0 78 1 8 A 35 47 82 1 9 A+ 33 25 58 1 6 B 45 41 86 3 9 A+ 6.84 FC
31 4PS22MC031 PAVANKUMAR M 45 40 85 4 9 A+ 30 21 51 4 5 C 39 33 72 4 8 A 35 25 60 4 7 B+ 31 21 52 3 5 C 28 28 56 3 6 B 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 41 34 75 1 8 A 31 36 67 1 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.92 FC
32 4PS22MC032 PRATHEEP KUMAR M 44 36 80 4 9 A+ 40 30 70 4 8 A 39 31 70 4 8 A 30 20 50 4 5 C 30 20 50 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 85 0 85 1 9 A+ 47 45 92 1 10 O 41 40 81 1 9 A+ 37 30 67 3 7 B+ 7.36 FCD
33 4PS22MC033 PRIYADARSHINI B S 45 34 79 4 8 A 44 42 86 4 9 A+ 41 39 80 4 9 A+ 45 35 80 4 9 A+ 43 33 76 3 8 A 39 35 74 3 8 A 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 39 43 82 1 9 A+ 43 43 86 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.6 FCD
34 4PS22MC034 RAHUL J 40 32 72 4 8 A 30 24 54 4 5 C 38 33 71 4 8 A 25 20 45 4 0 F 34 27 61 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 81 0 81 1 9 A+ 45 45 90 1 10 O 37 43 80 1 9 A+ 34 40 74 3 8 A 6.28 F
35 4PS22MC035 RAKESH A 43 32 75 4 8 A 30 25 55 4 6 B 37 36 73 4 8 A 34 32 66 4 7 B+ 31 20 51 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 86 0 86 1 9 A+ 40 36 76 1 8 A 40 44 84 1 9 A+ 33 39 72 3 8 A 7.24 FCD
36 4PS22MC036 RAKSHITHA B J 45 45 90 4 10 O 39 33 72 4 8 A 42 35 77 4 8 A 42 32 74 4 8 A 36 31 67 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 86 0 86 1 9 A+ 40 47 87 1 9 A+ 42 48 90 1 10 O 46 43 89 3 9 A+ 8.48 FCD
37 4PS22MC037 RAKSHITHA P V 40 29 69 4 7 B+ 30 31 61 4 7 B+ 37 28 65 4 7 B+ 25 20 45 4 0 F 33 20 53 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 89 0 89 1 9 A+ 46 48 94 1 10 O 38 48 86 1 9 A+ 32 20 52 3 5 C 5.68 F
38 4PS22MC038 ROHAN J S 39 28 67 4 7 B+ 27 26 53 4 5 C 39 33 72 4 8 A 33 25 58 4 6 B 31 28 59 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 87 0 87 1 9 A+ 44 40 84 1 9 A+ 38 40 78 1 8 A 40 42 82 3 9 A+ 7 FCD
39 4PS22MC039 SAHANA G 39 29 68 4 7 B+ 30 21 51 4 5 C 34 31 65 4 7 B+ 35 29 64 4 7 B+ 30 21 51 3 5 C 34 35 69 3 7 B+ 87 0 87 1 9 A+ 35 32 67 1 7 B+ 28 45 73 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.56 FC
40 4PS22MC040 SAHANA G M 34 27 61 4 7 B+ 27 23 50 4 5 C 35 32 67 4 7 B+ 29 28 57 4 6 B 31 25 56 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 86 0 86 1 9 A+ 37 32 69 1 7 B+ 33 38 71 1 8 A 30 44 74 3 8 A 6.64 FC
41 4PS22MC041 SAHANA K S 44 41 85 4 9 A+ 40 45 85 4 9 A+ 44 41 85 4 9 A+ 39 41 80 4 9 A+ 37 26 63 3 7 B+ 44 35 79 3 8 A 92 0 92 1 10 O 42 41 83 1 9 A+ 45 47 92 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.72 FCD
42 4PS22MC042 SAHANA N 44 40 84 4 9 A+ 34 42 76 4 8 A 43 37 80 4 9 A+ 41 37 78 4 8 A 41 32 73 3 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 90 0 90 1 10 O 38 40 78 1 8 A 44 48 92 1 10 O 45 39 84 3 9 A+ 8.6 FCD
P22MCA21 :- Web Technologies
P22MCA22 :- Data Structures with Algorithms
P22MCA23 :- Database Management Systems
P22MCA24 :- Software Engineering

P22MCA24
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA251
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA261
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA29
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCAL27
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCAL28
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
P22MCA263
 C  S  T  CR  GP    GR
SGPA CLASS
43 4PS22MC043 SAHITYA GURUNATH NAIK 34 28 62 4 7 B+ 31 30 61 4 7 B+ 35 37 72 4 8 A 28 25 53 4 5 C 30 20 50 3 5 C 25 25 50 3 5 C 87 0 87 1 9 A+ 41 33 74 1 8 A 25 40 65 1 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.48 FC
44 4PS22MC044 SANGEETHA B 43 36 79 4 8 A 36 45 81 4 9 A+ 42 39 81 4 9 A+ 41 30 71 4 8 A 39 25 64 3 7 B+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 92 0 92 1 10 O 42 47 89 1 9 A+ 37 48 85 1 9 A+ 43 39 82 3 9 A+ 8.48 FCD
45 4PS22MC045 SANGEETHA Y 44 43 87 4 9 A+ 41 33 74 4 8 A 44 35 79 4 8 A 38 29 67 4 7 B+ 35 25 60 3 7 B+ 36 30 66 3 7 B+ 88 0 88 1 9 A+ 44 44 88 1 9 A+ 37 40 77 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 7.84 FCD
46 4PS22MC046 SHAMITHA N 45 35 80 4 9 A+ 32 36 68 4 7 B+ 41 39 80 4 9 A+ 35 32 67 4 7 B+ 44 29 73 3 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 93 0 93 1 10 O 46 43 89 1 9 A+ 38 48 86 1 9 A+ 40 34 74 3 8 A 8.16 FCD
47 4PS22MC047 SHEETHAL M S 48 40 88 4 9 A+ 39 46 85 4 9 A+ 40 40 80 4 9 A+ 39 34 73 4 8 A 42 31 73 3 8 A 42 36 78 3 8 A 93 0 93 1 10 O 48 45 93 1 10 O 40 40 80 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.68 FCD
48 4PS22MC048 SHIVA PRAKASH A C 39 31 70 4 8 A 30 33 63 4 7 B+ 32 28 60 4 7 B+ 28 24 52 4 5 C 30 13 43 3 0 F 30 27 57 3 6 B 69 0 69 1 7 B+ 40 44 84 1 9 A+ 36 38 74 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6 F
49 4PS22MC049 SHIVANI M GOWDA 33 30 63 4 7 B+ 27 35 62 4 7 B+ 34 29 63 4 7 B+ 28 25 53 4 5 C 35 28 63 3 7 B+ 38 33 71 3 8 A 91 0 91 1 10 O 34 34 68 1 7 B+ 48 30 78 1 8 A 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.96 FC
50 4PS22MC050 SHREYA P H 46 26 72 4 8 A 30 37 67 4 7 B+ 36 27 63 4 7 B+ 36 34 70 4 8 A 37 22 59 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 93 0 93 1 10 O 43 42 85 1 9 A+ 47 40 87 1 9 A+ 45 34 79 3 8 A 7.6 FCD
51 4PS22MC051 SHREYAS H K 31 22 53 4 5 C 28 18 46 4 0 F 27 23 50 4 5 C 25 19 44 4 0 F 30 20 50 3 5 C 29 29 58 3 6 B 65 0 65 1 7 B+ 28 25 53 1 5 C 45 46 91 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 3.8 F
52 4PS22MC052 SINCHANA B C 42 33 75 4 8 A 30 36 66 4 7 B+ 38 31 69 4 7 B+ 34 26 60 4 7 B+ 32 21 53 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 93 0 93 1 10 O 40 38 78 1 8 A 46 40 86 1 9 A+ 45 39 84 3 9 A+ 7.4 FCD
53 4PS22MC053 TEJAS GOWDA V 40 28 68 4 7 B+ 31 24 55 4 6 B 36 25 61 4 7 B+ 32 26 58 4 6 B 34 20 54 3 5 C 0 - 0 0 0 - 85 0 85 1 9 A+ 42 39 81 1 9 A+ 45 38 83 1 9 A+ 38 34 72 3 8 A 6.8 FC
54 4PS22MC054 TILAK C 40 31 71 4 8 A 27 30 57 4 6 B 33 29 62 4 7 B+ 29 25 54 4 5 C 30 14 44 3 0 F 0 - 0 0 0 - 85 0 85 1 9 A+ 35 35 70 1 8 A 43 48 91 1 10 O 35 37 72 3 8 A 6.2 F
55 4PS22MC055 VARSHITHA N 46 33 79 4 8 A 40 38 78 4 8 A 45 40 85 4 9 A+ 44 43 87 4 9 A+ 40 42 82 3 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 91 0 91 1 10 O 44 44 88 1 9 A+ 48 40 88 1 9 A+ 46 44 90 3 10 O 8.84 FCD
56 4PS22MC056 VIJAY KUMAR H L 34 27 61 4 7 B+ 27 23 50 4 5 C 34 29 63 4 7 B+ 29 25 54 4 5 C 30 23 53 3 5 C 27 30 57 3 6 B 83 0 83 1 9 A+ 40 36 76 1 8 A 45 38 83 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 6.2 FC
57 4PS22MC057 VISHWAS P R 32 21 53 4 5 C 27 23 50 4 5 C 32 23 55 4 6 B 25 30 55 4 6 B 30 20 50 3 5 C 32 29 61 3 7 B+ 80 0 80 1 9 A+ 30 35 65 1 7 B+ 43 38 81 1 9 A+ 0 - 0 0 0 - 5.96 SC
58 4PS22MC058 VISHWASGOWDA M 45 41 86 4 9 A+ 33 37 70 4 8 A 36 34 70 4 8 A 26 5 31 4 0 F 31 7 38 3 0 F 0 - 0 0 0 - 96 0 96 1 10 O 45 - 45 1 0 F 47 - 47 1 0 F 37 13 50 3 0 F 4.4 F
59 4PS22MC059 YASHASWINI K 47 39 86 4 9 A+ 43 38 81 4 9 A+ 45 39 84 4 9 A+ 43 37 80 4 9 A+ 46 34 80 3 9 A+ 43 36 79 3 8 A 90 0 90 1 10 O 49 40 89 1 9 A+ 49 45 94 1 10 O 0 - 0 0 0 - 8.96 FCD
60 4PS22MC060 YOGARAJU M C 37 33 70 4 8 A 30 32 62 4 7 B+ 40 28 68 4 7 B+ 32 37 69 4 7 B+ 34 22 56 3 6 B 0 - 0 0 0 - 84 0 84 1 9 A+ 41 35 76 1 8 A 45 38 83 1 9 A+ 47 37 84 3 9 A+ 7.48 FCD
P22MCA21 :- Web Technologies
P22MCA22 :- Data Structures with Algorithms
P22MCA23 :- Database Management Systems
P22MCA24 :- Software Engineering